Solar home system
The small solar kits include solar panel, charge controller, output cables and mounts. Our pre-packaged solar panel
kits are popular due to their simple installation for applications such as telecommunications, traffic and railroad
signaling, rural electrification, private residences…
ITEM POWER TYPE
GBSS-05-B 5W Economy
GBSS-10-B 10W Economy
GBSS-20-B 20W Economy
GBSS-30-B 30W Economy
GBSS-40-B 40W Economy
GBSS-50-B 50W Economy
GBSS-60-B 60W Economy
GBSS-80-C 80W Standard
GBSS-100-C 100W Standard
GBSS-160-C 160W Standard
GBSS-320-C 320W Standard
GBSS-480-C 480W Standard
GBSS-1KW-C 1KW Deluxe
GBSS-2KW-C 2KW Deluxe
GBSS-3KW-C 3KW Deluxe
GBSS-4KW-C 4KW Deluxe